
Pos 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

53 

81 

97 

4 

88. 

6 

51 

66. 

84 

Name 

Mihael KUMP 

Andrija VUKOVIĆ 

Hrvoje BUNTAK 

Zoran BARTOLEC 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Emil JAKOPANEC 

Jure LAMPE 

Denis VELIĆ 

Franc BIZJAN 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Oroslavje 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

MZ 

MZ 

MZ 

CZ 

Ducati 

Honda 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

4 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

8:34.514 
8:41.242 
7:51.967 

7:58.569 
7:10.403 

4:57.785 

7:59.037 
7:59.617 
8:40.673 

Diff 

6.728 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.580 

41.636 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

25 

20 

0 

25 

20 

16 

Te

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.580 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.676 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

51 - Jure LAMPE 

Printed: 10.5.2015. 15:12:46 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Damjan NOVAK 

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER 

Predsjednik žirija HMS: Danijel HATEŽIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

7. NAGRADA ISTRE 2015. 

OLDTIMERI 

UTRKA - Klase 1, 2, 3, 4 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:48:28 

Green Garden 0,000 km 

10.5.2015. 14:40 


